
Coldwater Junior High Cross Country Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Henry MS 00:13:08.57 39

2 Parkway MS 00:13:33.05 62

3 Ft. Recovery MS 00:13:40.31 64

4 Coldwater MS 00:13:47.94 75

5 St. Marys MS 00:15:23.40 119

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Ft. Loramie MS 00:13:19.30 4
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Coldwater Junior High Cross Country Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Henry MS 00:13:08.57 7 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 37 Jahaziel Pineda 00:12:27.03 1

2 6 34 Johan Horstman 00:12:52.06 5

3 7 32 Daniel Fullenkamp 00:12:57.46 6

4 13 35 Clay Koesters 00:13:25.14 11

5 19 38 Caleb Roessner 00:14:01.16 16

6 22 36 Daniel Kunkler 00:14:15.05 (18)

7 23 33 Will Helmstetter 00:14:18.34 (19)

2 Parkway MS 00:13:33.05 6 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 29 Isaac Menchhofer 00:12:33.05 3

2 5 27 Justin Leighner 00:12:49.55 4

3 11 30 Ethan Stolly 00:13:05.96 9

4 20 26 Zeke Laux 00:14:02.19 17

5 35 31 Will Trisel 00:15:14.49 29

6 39 28 Chase Louth 00:16:49.77 (31)

3 Ft. Recovery MS 00:13:40.31 11 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 22 Alex Roessner 00:12:28.01 2

2 14 17 Gavin Heitkamp 00:13:35.85 12

3 16 23 Charlie Stammen 00:13:50.41 14

4 17 15 Evan Diller 00:13:58.85 15

5 25 18 Henry Jutte 00:14:28.42 21

6 26 21 Andrew Rehmert 00:14:29.82 (22)

7 30 16 Chase Fiely 00:14:41.05 (26)

4 Coldwater MS 00:13:47.94 10 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 8 Ethan Schmitmeyer 00:13:01.76 7

2 10 1 Collin Bergstrom 00:13:02.17 8

3 15 7 Zach Powell 00:13:42.69 13

4 27 6 Alex Penno 00:14:35.21 23

5 28 3 Briggs Hileman 00:14:37.88 24

6 29 9 Marcus Stammen 00:14:38.15 (25)

7 33 2 Liam Cowan 00:14:55.96 (28)

5 St. Marys MS 00:15:23.40 5 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 44 Vince Walter 00:13:08.39 10

2 24 41 Bryce Bertke 00:14:21.73 20

3 31 40 Brody Baker 00:14:45.17 27

4 36 43 Collin Schlarman 00:15:15.82 30

5 42 42 Lincoln James 00:19:25.88 32
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Coldwater Junior High Cross Country Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 12 Max Hoying 7th 00:12:14.54 Ft. Loramie MS

2 1 37 Jahaziel Pineda 8th 00:12:27.03 St. Henry MS

3 2 22 Alex Roessner 7th 00:12:28.01 Ft. Recovery MS

4 3 29 Isaac Menchhofer 8th 00:12:33.05 Parkway MS

5 4 27 Justin Leighner 8th 00:12:49.55 Parkway MS

6 5 34 Johan Horstman 7th 00:12:52.06 St. Henry MS

7 6 32 Daniel Fullenkamp 7th 00:12:57.46 St. Henry MS

8 0 11 Liam Gehret 7th 00:13:01.10 Ft. Loramie MS

9 7 8 Ethan Schmitmeyer 7th 00:13:01.76 Coldwater MS

10 8 1 Collin Bergstrom 8th 00:13:02.17 Coldwater MS

11 9 30 Ethan Stolly 8th 00:13:05.96 Parkway MS

12 10 44 Vince Walter 8th 00:13:08.39 St. Marys MS

13 11 35 Clay Koesters 7th 00:13:25.14 St. Henry MS

14 12 17 Gavin Heitkamp 7th 00:13:35.85 Ft. Recovery MS

15 13 7 Zach Powell 7th 00:13:42.69 Coldwater MS

16 14 23 Charlie Stammen 8th 00:13:50.41 Ft. Recovery MS

17 15 15 Evan Diller 8th 00:13:58.85 Ft. Recovery MS

18 0 13 Will Rethman 8th 00:13:59.16 Ft. Loramie MS

19 16 38 Caleb Roessner 7th 00:14:01.16 St. Henry MS

20 17 26 Zeke Laux 7th 00:14:02.19 Parkway MS

21 0 14 Brad Timmerman 7th 00:14:02.40 Ft. Loramie MS

22 (18) 36 Daniel Kunkler 7th 00:14:15.05 St. Henry MS

23 (19) 33 Will Helmstetter 7th 00:14:18.34 St. Henry MS

24 20 41 Bryce Bertke 7th 00:14:21.73 St. Marys MS

25 21 18 Henry Jutte 8th 00:14:28.42 Ft. Recovery MS

26 (22) 21 Andrew Rehmert 7th 00:14:29.82 Ft. Recovery MS

27 23 6 Alex Penno 8th 00:14:35.21 Coldwater MS

28 24 3 Briggs Hileman 7th 00:14:37.88 Coldwater MS

29 (25) 9 Marcus Stammen 8th 00:14:38.15 Coldwater MS

30 (26) 16 Chase Fiely 8th 00:14:41.05 Ft. Recovery MS

31 27 40 Brody Baker 8th 00:14:45.17 St. Marys MS

32 0 20 Duc Anh Nguyen 8th 00:14:54.03 Ft. Recovery MS

33 (28) 2 Liam Cowan 8th 00:14:55.96 Coldwater MS

34 0 19 Mason Laux 8th 00:15:10.72 Ft. Recovery MS

35 29 31 Will Trisel 8th 00:15:14.49 Parkway MS

36 30 43 Collin Schlarman 7th 00:15:15.82 St. Marys MS

37 0 24 Levi Sutter 7th 00:15:51.04 Ft. Recovery MS

38 0 4 Aaron Laux 7th 00:16:08.78 Coldwater MS

39 (31) 28 Chase Louth 7th 00:16:49.77 Parkway MS

40 0 5 Bentley Mohler 7th 00:17:04.45 Coldwater MS

41 0 25 Lane Zehringer 7th 00:17:55.45 Ft. Recovery MS

42 32 42 Lincoln James 8th 00:19:25.88 St. Marys MS

43 0 10 Kolton Tebbe 7th 00:19:42.78 Coldwater MS
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